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JUNIORS (21 joueurs)

G

é
1
2
2
6
7
7

5
20
21
23
28
28
31
35
36
40
48
50
50
56
110

n.

Nom Prénom
PRADEGAN Jocelyn
GUERIN Alan
MARADAN Elodie
SEIXAS Roberto
COUTURIER Florentin
REQUENA Esteban
MARINA SOTO
VAUCHET Julien
DURAND Tristan
HORNER Nicolas
DE MATOS Anthony
GELLET Alexandra
TURCK Clément
ROSSEL Michaél
CONRATH Lucie

RODRIGUES RIBEIRO Joana

GASCUEL Benjamin
COCHIE Coralie
THAMBIRAJAH Thanusya
TERCIER Julien
MARGAIRAZ Mystere

Club Fédé Pis

AGA
vOu
SCR
AGA
EJ13
AGA
0OJ35
CJo3
WJ03
SCR
CJo3
BLE
GJ28
LAN
ARF
LAN
CJo3
GJ28
LAN
SCR
BRO

CH
CH
CH
CH
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
CH
FR
CH
CH
CH
FR
FR
CH
CH
CH

209
208
208
203
900
900
894
880
879
874
863
863
859
849
847
838
813
801
801
781
526

PMJ PRINTEMPS 2014 : partie entiére (top = 910 pts)

avec la participation de nos amis du Québec et de la Suisse

BENJAMINS (73 joueurs)

Club Fédé Pis
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Gén.

11
11
18
22
25
26
26
33
40
43
45
52
53
54
57
59
65
68
68
72
74
81
81
20
97
101
113
133
172
179

Nom Prénom
BLONDEL Antoine
HOUILLON Gauthier
KRON Sarah
DEBELLEMANIERE Thomas
LOUVRIER Eric
MOUILLON Baptiste
RIFFELMACHER Dylan
POIRECUITE Damien
CARTERET Marjorie
GUERIN Lara
CAUDRON Thomas
MARQUES Steve
GONIN Rébecca
PALMITESSA Thomas
DURAND Florian
DIOMAR Emilie
CONRATH Claire
POINTEAU Anais
SIEGEL Juliette
BLANCHONNET Augustin
MARTEAU Antoine
CONRATH Mathieu
LEDUC Sven
RIETSCH Dimitri
CONGAR Préden
CHAUX Loic
ADELINE LAFON
CACERES Santiago
LEBON Pauline
LEBLOND Nicolas

HS17
KS51
ARF
VvJ10
RSO8
CS03
SS09
EJ13
CS03
vOu
GS03
CRO
BRO
0OJ35
WJ03
QS86
ARF
QS48
LS26
YS03
DJ22
ARF
YSO1
KS51
DJ22
CS03
0J35
LAN
QS48
YS16

CADETS (30 joueurs)

FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
CH
CH
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR

Club Fédé Pis

899
899
886
878
868
866
866
854
838
828
820
800
791
786
780
766
758
755
755
723
721
680
680
624
604
589
518
427
256
240
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Gén.
4
5
7
7

il
14
24
32
34
37
37
42
44
46
46
58
63
65
67
71
75
76
83
84
86
88
91
92
93
94
95
98

Nom Prénom
TOURNEDOUET Corentin
LOUVRIER Quentin
BAGUE Nicolas
GUIRAUD Philippe
ORHNIAL Maélys
LAINE Lilian
MICOTTIS Tom
YERLY Enzo
DUBUS Pierrick
THAMBIRAJAH Tharanya
VUITTENEZ Romane
SCYBOLZ Florian
HAMEL Simon
DASSILVA Léo
VANDECASTEELE Juliette
PISTORIUS Sumac
BOBILLIER Mathias
HOUEL Léa
CARTERET Corentin
DAVID Flavien
BUTIN Baptiste
UGUEN Guillaume
TARTARIN Marie
PERCHAT Andéol
DE SMIRNOFF Emmanuel
CHEREAU Hortense
ROSSET Thomas
LE BOT Lucille
SELLIER Baptiste
DENIMAL Nathan
GEFFARD-L. Marie-Moea
GARNIER Alisson

VvJ10
RSO8
EJ13
WJ03
1106
GJ28
GJ28
SCR
MJO4
LAN
RJT9
SCR
ARF
1106
LS26
AGA
ARF
GJ28
CS03
DJ22
LS26
DJ22
EJ13
NS02
SS09
YS05
SCR
EJ13
GJ15
GS03
YS07
YJ12

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
CH
FR
CH
CH
FR
FR
CH
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

907
206
900
200
899
895
869
856
852
839
839
830
823
814
814
769
761
758
756
744
711
705
676
675
647
640
621
619
614
608
606
599




PI.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70

Gén.

929
101
104
105
107
108
114
117
118
119
123
132
136
142
143
143
145
148
163
165
166
167
173
181
183
183
186
196
198
199
200
201
201
205
209
210
211
214

Nom Prénom

GAYOT Edouard
AGUERA Quentin
CLEMENT Caroline
GUIGONIS Adrien
BADIA Daniel

DARENGOSSE Maéva
BLANCHONNET Gaspard

LIVENAIS Lucas
PANICONI Enzo
CAGUELA Emilie
FONTAINE Lucas
MAINGAULT Jaelle
PAQUET Marion
CARTELLI Enzo
PAILLER Tony
PRZADKA Mallory
CHOISI Nicolas
CHEREAU Xavier
BAUMONT Cathy
ROUICHI Inés
DUQUESNE Emma
MANCEL Judicaél
FUMEY Marylou
HARAND Killian
CARLYLE Alina
PAUL Laurent
MOREL Alexis
CHARLES Neila
ZELIER Alan
BAICHOO Ishan
ZIELONKA Thomas
LEPAGNOT Mathias
PAYET Sébastien
LEPERLIER Alexis
DROMARD Baptiste
GRIGO Romain
SAYAH Julie
LOLLIA Nathanielle

Club Fédé Pis

LS26

YSO3
LS26

NSO2
NS02
QS48
YSO3
GJ28
YS07
LS26

CS03
CS03
CS03
NSO2
NS02
YS02
QS86
YS05
KS48
YS02
CS03
QS86
CS03
KS51

QS86
QS86
QS48
QS86
QS86
QS48
KS51

CS03
QS48
QS48
CS03
QS48
CS03
QS86

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

597
589
582
581
546
541
511
493
485
474
457
429
413
381
380
380
377
372
282
277
272
271
253
233
216
216
212
178
169
165
162
158
158
148
139
132
130
114

PI.

71
72
73
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Gén.
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Nom Prénom
215 HUBERT Alex

216 LAURET Jean Noa
218 GEDEON Gwayan

Nom Prénom
15 BLONDEL Augustin
17 CARDONA Mathis
19 DUPONT Gauthier
37 CASHA Pierre

49  GERARDIN Matthéo
55 DANG TRAN Tao

59 LECHAT Bastien

61 MICOTTIS Thibault

62 BETTONI Léontine

63 MARTINY Zacharie
70  MAURICHERE Perrine
72 COULOUARN Maxime
77 FORTECOEF Rayane
78 MASCOT Lisa

79  BEKI Marcel

80 MONIER Samuel

85 MONNOYER Florian
87 FONDEUR Mathis

89 GUIRAUD Capucine
95 KOVACIC Tania

100 FLECY Théo

103 BOUGESMIA Amana
106 BLEUSE Marion

109 COSTA Paul Emile
111 ENOUSKI Aya

112 BEERTHELOT Mathis
115 JOLY Camille

116 LIVENAIS Ugo

120 ROBERT Lydia

Club Fédé Pis

GS08
QS48
QS86

Club Fédé
HS17 FR
1106 FR
HIO1 FR
YS05 FR
GS08  FR
HIO1 FR
VJ10 FR
GJ28 FR
LAN CH
VJ10 FR
VJ10 FR
HIO1 FR
HIO1 FR
GS20 FR
GS08  FR
ES13 FR
GS08  FR
ES13 FR
WJO3  FR
YJ12 FR
GS03  FR
GS08  FR
GS20 FR
GS20 FR
GS08  FR
GS08  FR
HIO1 FR
GJ28 FR
GS20  FR

FR
FR
FR

POUSSINS (92 joueurs)

Gén.

103
101
84

Pis
894
891
883
839
803
782
766
765
762
761
750
723
695
692
688
681
669
645
628
606
592
588
549
540
520
519
506
499
464

PI.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
54
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Gén.
121
122
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
133
135
138
138
140
141
145
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
155
155
158
159
160
161
162
164
168
169
170
171
174

Nom Prénom
MESSEIN Alexis
SBAI Suzanne
MONNOYER Baptiste
BOUCHEL Lélia
CARROIS Jeanne
GENOUD Hugo
GANNOUDI Rania
HULIN Julie
ZEMITO Marion
GHIMOUZ Mounib
RUBIO Axelle
CORNUAILLE Tom
ABDESSEMED Izmair
MONNOYER Clément
PHAM kelly
MOUGEL Léa
DESTEUQUE Alexis
NICOLAI Manon
LEFRANC Tom
VAN ISAKER Valentin
BOURGEOT-IMBERT Titouan
PLAWECKI Eve
SCHMID Gaelle
MAGUET Nolwenn
LOCQUENEUX Lauryne
SOQUIN Safir
VERBREGUE Enzo
OGE Gwen
NOGUEIRA Marco
DEROME Timothée
SEBASTIEN Albert
VINCENT Mattéo
BERTHIER Marie
ZEROUKI Lysa
GALLOIS Maxence
BLANCHARD Pierre
MAILLOT Toni
BERNARD Alisea

Club Fédé Pis

ES13
ES13
GS08
GS03
GS20
SCR

GS08
GS03
GS08
YJi12
ES13
ES13
GS03
GS08
ES13
KS48
GS03
YS11

ES13
GS20
HIO1

ES13
JIRO
GS08
GS03
HIO1

GS03
GS08
JIRO
HIO1

HIO1

YJ12
HIO1

HIO1

ES13
GS03
YS11

ES13

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

462
461
456
455
450
448
444
444
433
432
427
426
401
401
394
389
377
375
355
353
346
333
323
313
303
303
303
302
298
291
288
283
278
269
262
258
257
250




PI.

68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
21
92

Gén.

175
176
176
178
180
181
185
186
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
194
197
203
204
206
207
208
212
213
217

Nom Prénom
DUROT Alicia
GOMBART Antoine
ROBERT Alexis
LAGADEC Manon
LIEGEQIS Mathilde
HAAS Camille
COLSON Mathis
GUERREIRO Julie
HUEBER Lola
VASSER Malorie
DEUDON Alexiane
GUERIN Lucas
CARRIERE Louise
DURBIN Eve
HANRION Oceane
MOREAUD Albéric
SARRAZIN Amandine
HIRAULT Lucie
DA SILVA Axel
LEGENDRE Romain
POULAIN Angélo
BERTRAND Jules
EECKHOUT Maxence
RINGEVAL Julien

BOURGEOQOT-IMBERT Eliott

Club Fédé
GS08  FR
GS20 FR
YS15 FR
ES13 FR
ES13 FR
YS15 FR
GS20  FR
GS20 FR
KS48 FR
GS03  FR
GS20  FR
ES13 FR
GS20  FR
GS20 FR
ES13 FR
HIO1 FR
KS48 FR
ES13 FR
HIO1 FR
YJ12 FR
GS08  FR
ES13 FR
GS20  FR
GS03  FR

HIO1

FR

Pis
247
244
244
242
238
233
214
212
210
205
204
200
199
184
179
179
174
153
152
146
144
141

122
121

94

PI.

1

MINI-POUSSINS (1 joueuse)

Gén.

137 WLODARCIZYK Laétitia

Nom Prénom

Club Fédé Pis

GS03  FR 411




